; ST NEOTS TOWN COUNCIL CEMETERY FEES
April 2025 — March 2026

Fees for interments or purchase of burial rights will not apply for anyone 18 years of age or under

INTERMENT FEES
Adult Interment — single depth

Adult Interment — double depth
Adult Interment — casket any depth
Ashes

Witnessing of Interment of Ashes

(No Minister or Funeral Director present)
PURCHASE OF BURIAL RIGHTS

Full Body grave space

Ashes grave space (max 2 caskets)

Resident of St Neots

(or within 5 years of death) | Former resident | Non resident

£530 £1,057 £2,114
£591 £1,181 £2,361
£685 £1,368 £2,735
£234 £351 £467
£78 £156 £234
£247 £480 £961
£111 £215 £428

Approved Memorial Permits/Site Access Appointments are required before any works can commence
on existing or installations of new memorials in all our cemeteries.

MEMORIAL PERMITS
Headstone/footstone with inscription

Kerb set — single grave

Kerb set — double grave
Tablet/plaque with inscription
Post/vase

Slab cover — single grave

Slab cover — double grave
Inscription — addition to original
Walled grave or vault

Memorial replacement

Memorial repairs — onsite or offsite

ADMINISTRATION & SEARCHES
Transfer of Burial Rights

Records Search — first hour
Records Search — additional charge per hour

GRAVE MAINTENANCE
Grave turfing (excluding the Lawn Cemetery)

BURIAL TIMES

April to September Bookings

Body 10.00am to 2.00pm
Ashes 10.00am to 2.30pm

£85
£65
£111
£65
£65
£51
£85
£57
£388
£59
£27

£124
£30
£24

£67

October to March Bookings
Body
Ashes

No burials may be scheduled outside of these times. Exceptional circumstances will be at the discretion of the Town

Clerk, when an additional fee may be incurred.
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10.00am to 1.00pm
10.00am to 2.30pm
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