ST NEOTS TOWN COUNCIL CEMETERY FEES

April 2025 – March 2026

Fees for interments or purchase of burial rights will not apply for anyone 18 years of age or under

	Resident of St Neots		
	(or within 5 years of death)	Former resident	Non resident
INTERMENT FEES			
Adult Interment – single depth	£530	£1,057	£2,114
Adult Interment – double depth	£591	£1,181	£2,361
Adult Interment – casket any depth	£685	£1,368	£2,735
Ashes	£234	£351	£467
Witnessing of Interment of Ashes	£78	£156	£234
(No Minister or Funeral Director present)	170		
PURCHASE OF BURIAL RIGHTS		1	,
Full Body grave space	£247	£480	£961
Ashes grave space (max 2 caskets)	£111	£215	£428

Approved Memorial Permits/Site Access Appointments are required before any works can commence on existing or installations of new memorials in all our cemeteries.

MEMORIAL PERMIT	S		
Headstone/footston	e with inscription	£85	
Kerb set – single grav	ve	£65	
Kerb set – double gra	ave	£111	
Tablet/plaque with i	nscription	£65	
Post/vase		£65	
Slab cover – single g	rave	£51	
Slab cover – double	grave	£85	
Inscription – additio	n to original	£57	
Walled grave or vaul	lt	£388	
Memorial replaceme	ent	£59	
Memorial repairs – c	onsite or offsite	£27	
ADMINISTRATION 8	& SEARCHES		
Transfer of Burial Rig	ghts	£124	
Records Search – firs	st hour	£30	
Records Search – ad	ditional charge per hour	£24	
GRAVE MAINTENAN	ICE		
Grave turfing (exclud	ling the Lawn Cemetery)	£67	
BURIAL TIMES			
April to September Bookings		October to March Bookings	
Body	10.00am to 2.00pm	Body	10.00am to 1.00pm
Ashes	10.00am to 2.30pm	Ashes	10.00am to 2.30pm
-	cheduled outside of these time ional fee may be incurred.	s. Exceptional circumstances will be a	at the discretion of the Town